
From: Bush, Jodi
To: Brent Esmoil
Subject: Fwd: GRSG: Details for next FMT call, 2:00 pm MDT on 3/12/15
Date: Wednesday, March 11, 2015 5:46:26 PM

looks like this one is yours.  JB

Jodi L. Bush
Field Supervisor
Montana Ecological Services Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext.205

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Mar 11, 2015 at 2:30 PM
Subject: GRSG: Details for next FMT call, 2:00 pm MDT on 3/12/15
To: FW6 Sage-grouse FMT <fw6_sage-grouse_fmt@fws.gov>
Cc: Kris Tita <kris.tita@sol.doi.gov>, Will Meeks <will_meeks@fws.gov>, Theodore
Stein <theodore_stein@fws.gov>, Anna Harris <anna_harris@fws.gov>, Daniel
Hottle <daniel_hottle@fws.gov>, Kurt Forman <kurt_forman@fws.gov>

FMT and Friends:

 

Please see below a working agenda and related information for our monthly FMT
call, scheduled for this Thursday, 03/12/15 at 2:00 pm MDT. Please budget 90
minutes for the call and we’ll do our best to keep it under that.

 

Please note we’ve built time into the agenda for discussion about key items from
around the range, so please bring those items to the call.

 

Project Leaders: if you are unable to attend, please advise in advance and please
indicate who will attend in your place.

 

Region 6 RO staff: please join us in the RD’s conference room for the call if you are
able. This helps us conserve lines.

 

Thanks, and we look forward to speaking with everyone later this week.
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Matt

 

FWS GrSG FMT

Monthly call, 03/12/15

2-3:30 pm, MST

Phone #:  1-877-357-9157

Participant Passcode:  9960360

 

Working agenda

 

Federal planning update, including next steps and check-in with project leaders
on local BLM engagement and stakeholder feedback on plans (Noreen, Pat,
Matt, All)
Status review update, including chapter status, key technical items, and time
line (Nicole, Kate)
Private lands update, including CCAAs, SGI issue resolution (Angela, Matt)
Communications update, including IJNR tour and other initiatives and
recent/upcoming Congressional activities and meetings (Anna, Matt)
Mitigation update, including MRT activities, Sweetwater R. Conservancy and
Barrick Gold status (Drue)
Other business, including SFA-fire/invasives nexus (All)

 

 

 

Matt Kales, Senior Advisor for Greater Sage-Grouse Conservation

Office of the Regional Director

US Fish and Wildlife Service, Mountain-Prairie Region

Office: (303) 236-4576

Mobile: (720) 234-0257

 


